
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 24-622 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:4/30/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/23/2024 5/23/2024

Title: Approve Contract Change Order No. 2 to the Requirements Contract with ScrubCan, Inc. of Fresno
for Business Corridor Litter Abatement Services, extending the contract by two (2) one-year terms for
an amount not to exceed $359,616 per year, for a total contract value not to exceed $1,078,848 (Bid
File Number 12301221) (Citywide).

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-622 Original Service Contract, 2. 24-622 Change Order No. 1, 3. 24-622 Change Order No. 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

APPROVEDCity Council5/23/2024 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

